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FRIDAY, February 11 
9:00a.m. 
9:00a.m. 
!2:00p.m. 

SATURDAY, February 12 
9:00a.m. 
!2:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 

SUNDAY, February 13 
9:00a.m. 

MONDAY, February 14 
8:00a.m. 
l:OOp.m. 
5:45p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 

TUESDAY, Febuary 15 
8:00a.m. 
8:00a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
4:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, February 16 
8:00a.m. 
8:00a.m. 
3:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

THURSDAY, Febuary 17 
8:00a.m. 
8:00a.m. 
8:00a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
2:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:45p.m. 
6:15p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

PLF 
Cheerleaders 
Men's Tennis Tournament 
Blue Key Meeting 

Men's Tennis Tournament 
Development Banquet 
Oklahoma 

Men's Tennis Tournament 

Lake Nixon Recruiting 
Tiger Baseball vs Northwestern State 
WB vs Monticello 
Club Meetings 
MBB vs Monticello 
Concert Band 

SCIENCE SEMINAR 
Leadership Conference 
PBL Drives 
Bookstore Science Fair 
Women's Tennis 
Bible Study 
BSU Prayertime for Missions 

Birkett Williams Speaker 
PBLDrives 
AWS Meeting 
BSU 

Music Workshop 
English Department 
NSISL Championship-Tiger Sharks 
School of Business 
Tiger Baseball vs Louisiana College 
BSU Minsitry Leaders Meeting 
WB vsATU 
C.A.R.E. 
MBBvsATU 
Praise and Worship 

ESC Lower Lobby 
Here 
BW Alurrmi Room 

Here 
ESC Bnqt Room AB 
JPAC 

Here 

ESC Lobby 
There 
There 

There 
JPAC 

ESC Bnqt Room AB 
ESC Lobby 
MFA Gallery 
Conway 
ESC 201 
ESC 201 

McC 100 
ESC Lobby 
ESC 201 
ESC Bridge 

Mabee 
BW Alurrmi 
Here 
ESC 2nd Floor Conf. R 
There 
ESC 202 
Here 
Berry Chapel 
Here 
Berry Chapel 
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