Ouachita Baptist University

Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk Ouachita Alumni

2-11-1994

February 11, 1994

Office of Student Services

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk



Part of the Organizational Communication Commons



OUACHI-TALK

February II, 1994

Vol. 16 No.18

A Publication of the Office of Student Services
Ouachita Baptist University



Jones Performing Arts Center February 12, 7:30 p.m. Tickets available in ESC office

Announcements

All students planning to attend OBU for the 1994-95 academic year a strongly encouraged to apply for scholarships from Ouachita. Students wish to be considered for renewal of their scholarship, or for a larger Ol scholarship, must turn in an application prior to the February 15, 199 deadline. Scholarship applications for the 1994-95 academic year available in the Financial Aid Office, Mitchell 301.

Concert

Sponsored by the Church Music Workshop of OB

Featuring: The Youth Choir of the First Baptist Church of Shreveport, LA

electronic "midi" keyboard music. Feb. 17, 1994, at 7:00 p.m.

Maybee Fine Arts Recital Hall

CONGRATULATION

to all the new club members o

ГФ КХ

 $P\Sigma$

XXX $\Sigma A \Sigma$

BB XA EEE

Happy Birthday

Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy.

SU Events...

day, Feb. 18, 9 p.m. kadelphia Bowling lenter, \$2 per game

aturday, Feb. 19 a.m. - 5 p.m. **Community Service** roject... Missions in *kadelphia!

base sign-up in the BSU office.

Lamppost

"The Lord thy God in the midst of thee is mighty..."

Zephaniah 3:17

Daily Words

February 14

February 15

February 16

February 17

February 18

amorous

astrodome

assoil

amora

amortize

Campus Calendar

FRIDAY, February 11	PLF	
9:00 a.m.	Cheerleaders	ESC Lower Lobby
9:00 a.m.	Men's Tennis Tournament	Here
12:00 p.m.	Blue Key Meeting	BW Alumni Room
•	2.00	
SATURDAY, February 12		
9:00 a.m.	Men's Tennis Tournament	Here
12:00 p.m.	Development Banquet	ESC Bnqt Room AB
7:30 p.m.	Oklahoma	JPAC
SUNDAY, February 13		
9:00 a.m.	Men's Tennis Tournament	Here
MONDAY, February 14		
8:00 a.m.	Lake Nixon Recruiting	ESC Lobby
1:00 p.m.	Tiger Baseball vs Northwestern State	There
5:45 p.m.	WB vs Monticello	There
6:00 p.m.	Club Meetings	
7:00 p.m.	MBB vs Monticello	There
7:30 p.m.	Concert Band	JPAC
TUESDAY, Febuary 15	SCIENCE SEMINAR	
8:00 a.m.	Leadership Conference	ESC Bnqt Room AB
8:00 a.m.	PBL Drives	ESC Lobby
10:00 a.m.	Bookstore Science Fair	MFA Gallery
4:00 p.m.	Women's Tennis	Conway
6:00 p.m.	Bible Study	ESC 201
9:00 p.m.	BSU Prayertime for Missions	ESC 201
WEDNESDAY, February 16		
8:00 a.m.	Birkett Williams Speaker	McC 100
8:00 a.m.	PBL Drives	ESC Lobby
3:00 p.m.	AWS Meeting	ESC 201
9:00 p.m.	BSU	ESC Bridge
THURSDAY, Febuary 17		
8:00 a.m.	Music Workshop	Mabee
8:00 a.m.	English Department	BW Alumni
8:00 a.m.	NSISL Championship-Tiger Sharks	Here
10:00 a.m.	School of Business	ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Re-
2:00 p.m.	Tiger Baseball vs Louisiana College	There
4:00 p.m.	BSU Minsitry Leaders Meeting	ESC 202
5:45 p.m.	WB vs ATU	Here
6:15 p.m.	C.A.R.E.	Berry Chapel
7:00 p.m.	MBB vs ATU	Here
9:00 p.m.	Praise and Worship	Berry Chapel